North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID SUMMARY - AS READ

Bid Opening Date:  September 21, 2022

Time: 2:00 PM

Contract No:  DF00400 - W-5706Q, etc - HSIP-0087(045), etc - 44852.3.17, etc

Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Bladen, Columbus, Cumberland

Description: & Harnett

Engineer's Estimate:  $4,145,486.00

CONTRACTOR

Performance Sealing & Striping, Inc

TRP Construction Group, LLC

Oglesby Construction, Inc

Roadsafe Traffic System, Inc

TMI Services, Inc

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 5

Bids opened by: %ecf Butler

AMOUNT BID
$3,682,631.94

$3,758,931.14

$4,018,612.12

$4,395,940.30

$4,473,582.96

Witness: 2 /4556(4 UWaddell, P 5

. Asst. Division Prop.
Title: Engineer

Division Proposals
Title: Engineer
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