## North Carolina Department of Transportation CONTRACT BID SUMMARY - AS READ

Bid Opening Date:	September 21, 2022	Time:	2:00 PM	
Contract No:	DF00400 - W-5706Q, etc - HSIP-0087(045), etc - 44852.3.17, etc			
Description:	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Bladen, Columbus, Cumberland & Harnett			
Engineer's Estimate:	\$4,145,486.00			
CON	TRACTOR		AMOUNT BID	
Performance Sealing & Striping, Inc		\$	\$3,682,631.94	
TRP Construction Group, LLC		<u> </u>	\$3,758,931.14	
Oglesby Construction, Inc		\$	\$4,018,612.12	
Roadsafe Traffic System, Inc		<u> </u>	\$4,395,940.30	
TMI Services, Inc		\$	\$4,473,582.96	
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED:	5			
Bids opened by:	Neil Butler	Title:	Asst. Division Prop. Engineer	
Witness:	R. Allen Waddell, P.E.	Title:	Division Proposals Engineer	